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D " t/Facilit Contract CC urtrentt Spending to Contract Contract Contract D it Contract T O;iginal Cd(;;,lt{ 2:1“
epartment/Facility | (o ontrac Date Start Date | End Date ontract Description ontract Type pproved/File
Amount Date
Department of A/E CONSTRUCTION INSPECTION Consultant -
Tr zﬁl sportation D025306 $2,780,000.00| $2,304,826.27/01/01/2006 |{12/31/2010 |BACK-DROP TERM ALL COUNTIES IN Construction Related |02/03/2006
P REGIONS 1, 8 AND 9 Services
Consultant -
Department of DOIS608 | $3.831.767.78| $3.831.767.78(01/01/2007 |03/31/2009 [BIENNIAL & INTERIM BRIDGE grcmted" And 02/13/2007
Transportation 035,101 091,107 INSPECTION 2007-2008 BRONX COUNTY ngineering An
Appraisal Related
Services
Department of . . Service - Other/
: C005264 $134,000.00 $134,000.00 (06/21/2017 1|06/20/2018 ||Petroleum Bulk Storage Compliance Training . . 06/21/2017
Transportation Misc. Services
Consultant -
Department of D025030 |  $1.028.568.00| $1.028.568.00(01/01/2006 |12/31/2012 |TRAFFIC ENG & PLAN AREA BACKDROP grc}'ﬁteaf And 05/01/2006
Transportation E8,08- H£8,900. TERM AGREEMENT REGIONS 8,10 & 11 nginecring An
Appraisal Related
Services
Consultant -
Department of HIGHWAY DESIGN ROUTE 531 PHASES 1-4 |Architect,
T P . D015688 $1,590,962.76 | $1,590,962.7602/01/2008 |07/30/2016 |TOWNS OF OGDEN & SWEDEN, MONROE |Engineering And 05/18/2011
ransportation -
COUNTY Appraisal Related
Services
Department of HIGHWAY DESIGN AREA BACKDROP Construction -
Transportation D025602 $2,021,290.62/| $2,021,290.62/{01/01/2006 ||12/31/2012 TERM AGREEMENT REGION 4. 5 & 6 Highway 04/19/2006
Consultant -
Department of BIENNIAL BRIDGE INSPECTION Architect,
Tr ;;1 sportation D015541 $1,305,212.00| $1,305,212.00/01/01/2006 |{12/31/2007 |MANHATTAN BRIDGE NEW YORK AND Engineering And 09/25/2007
p KINGS COUNTIES Appraisal Related
Services




Department of
Transportation

D031360

$4,750,000.00

$4,739,431.26

03/01/2016

04/30/2019

CONSTRUCTION INSPECTION SERVICES
TERM AGREEMENT REGION 1

Consultant -
Construction Related
Services

06/01/2016

Department of
Transportation

D010433

$1,542,967.00

$1,542,967.00

08/01/2001

06/30/2009

REHAB & WIDENING OF NY RTE 62,
NIAGARA FALLS BLVD WHEATFIELD
NIAGARA CTY

Consultant -
Architect,
Engineering And
Appraisal Related
Services

05/25/2006

Department of
Transportation

DO031010

$7,356,000.00

$5,252,417.87

01/01/2013

05/31/2015

BIENNIAL & INTERIM BRIDGE
INSPECTION NEW YORK COUNTY

Consultant -
Architect,
Engineering And
Appraisal Related
Services

03/01/2013

Department of
Transportation

D041161

$6,000,000.00

$0.00

04/01/2024

04/02/2029

Term agreement for regional design services
Region 11

Consultant -
Architect,
Engineering And
Appraisal Related
Services

03/08/2024

Department of
Transportation

D037614

$7,500,000.00

$6,476,770.71

11/01/2017

12/31/2025

HIGHWAY & BRIDGE REGIONAL DESIGN
SERVICES AGREEMENT STATEWIDE

Consultant -
Architect,
Engineering And
Appraisal Related
Services

11/02/2017

Department of
Transportation

D038165

$5,000,000.00

$1,051,678.71

11/01/2021

11/30/2026

Term agreement highway design services regions
127 &9 all counties

Consultant -
Architect,
Engineering And
Appraisal Related
Services

11/01/2021

Department of
Transportation

D007405

$30,025,001.00

$29,137,090.66

11/08/1994

09/30/2007

ROUTE 9A RECONSTRUCTION BATTERY
PLACE TO 9TH ST NEW YORK COUNTY

Consultant -
Architect,
Engineering And
Appraisal Related
Services

11/14/2007

Department of
Transportation

D038016

$22,750,000.00
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$13,896,007.73

01/01/2021

05/31/2025

Bridge inventory 2021 2024 biennial & interim
bridge inspection NY County Region 11

Consultant -
Architect,
Engineering And
Appraisal Related
Services

04/23/2021




Consultant -

Department of Highway design services for drainage Architect,
: D038181 $920,000.00 $785,723.9108/01/2022 |12/31/2025 . . Engineering And 07/15/2022
Transportation enhancement project Region 10 Nassau County .
Appraisal Related
Services
Consultant -
Department of Architect,
T p . D038151 $6,922,599.00|  $668,602.45/07/01/2022 06/30/2027 |Lump sum culvert rehab/replacement Region 4 Engineering And 11/10/2022
ransportation -
Appraisal Related
Services
Consultant -
Department of D030607 | $4,000,000.00| $2,585,080.90(01/01/2009 [08/31/2015 |NEGIONAL DESIGN SERVICES érchited" And 02/20/2009
Transportation diddadad 790,00 AGREEMENT REGION 10 NEIMECTINgG Al
Appraisal Related
Services
. . . . Consultant -
Department of D037806 $880,000.00|  $97.206.42 05/01/2019 |04/30/2025 |Remediation Design Services Phases V VIMiller | o 0 0o 08/27/2019
Transportation Hill Brownfield Clean Up Steuben County .
Related Services
Consultant -
Department of Highway design services Bridge Bundle Project Architect,
T : D038173 $2,500,000.00| $1,396,494.22/111/02/2021 |10/31/2024 Engineering And 12/29/2021
ransportation Jefterson County .
Appraisal Related
Services
Consultant -
Department of CONTRACT ASSIGNMENT HWAY DESIGN |Architect,
Tr 251 sportation DA06932 $20,000.00 $0.00(09/20/1993 109/30/2009 |PHASES I -1V RECONSTRUCT NY RTE 25 Engineering And 07/19/2016
P SUFFOLK COUNTY Appraisal Related
Services
Consultant -
Department of D031304 |  $7,000,000.00| $6,368,685.94|01/02/2015 [12/31/2020 |NECIONAL DESIGN SERVICES érchitwf And  [08/21/2015
Transportation e e AGREEMENT REGION 10 ngmeering An
Appraisal Related
Services
Consultant -
Department of CI REALIGNMENT ROUTE 17 & BRIDGE :
Transportation D030571 $8,000,000.00| $6,753,977.8203/15/2009 |12/31/2013 REHAB SULLIVAN COUNTY Construction Related |05/07/2009
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Services




Consultant -

. . . . Architect,
Department of D037793 | $9.773.000.00| $8.402,095.03|01/01/2019 |05/31/2021 |2019-2020 Biennial & Interim Bridge Inspection |, 0 oo f0 And 01/15/2019
Transportation Region 11 .
Appraisal Related
Services
Consultant -
?epa“mem. of D025331 $1,540,000.00| $1,457,366.67(09/01/2010 |04/30/2016 |SLAREA BACKDROPTERMAGREEMENT |- | ction Related |11/08/2010
ransportation REGION 8 .
Services
Consultant -
Department of DO031154 $4.070,000.00| $4.069.999.96|04/21/2014 |04/30/2017 |SONSTRUCTIONINSPECTION SERVICES | 0 ction Related |06/25/2014
Transportation REGION 1 .
Services
Consultant -
Department of Term agreement design services support for DOT Architect,
: D038089 $2,000,000.00|  $577,758.6103/26/2021 |02/27/2026 - L . . |Engineering And 11/03/2021
Transportation aviation programs Republic Airport and statewide .
Appraisal Related
Services
Consultant -
Department of Biennial & Interim Manhattan Bridge Inspection Architect,
: D037930 $4,406,000.00| $2,772,268.60/01/01/2020 |05/31/2022 . . Engineering And 12/20/2019
Transportation 2020 2021 New York & Kings Counties .
Appraisal Related
Services
Consultant -
Department of D030992 | $5,000,000.00| $4,890,365.96|12/01/2012 |07/01/2021 |NEGIONAL DESIGN SERVICES érchitwf And  03/20/2013
Transportation R A AGREEMENT REGION 10 ngecring An
Appraisal Related
Services
Consultant -
Department of BRIDGE REHAB GRAND CENTRAL Architect,
T p : DO015444 $1,715,000.00| $1,565,549.75|11/01/2005 ||07/31/2018 |[PARKWAY OVER WINCHESTER QUEENS Engineering And 02/13/2008
ransportation .
COUNTY Appraisal Related
Services
Consultant -
Department of BIENNIAL & INTERIM BRIDGE Architect,
T p : D031316 $2,250,721.57| $2,250,721.57|01/01/2016 |05/31/2018 |[INSPECTION OF MANHATTAN BRIDGE Engineering And 12/31/2015
ransportation .
REGION 11 Appraisal Related
Services

Page 4 of 7 - June 1, 2024 - 12:37 PM.




Consultant -

Architect
Department of FINAL DESIGN SERVICES PH V & VI . ]
Transportation D008589 || $12,401,438.00 $12,401,438.0003/20/1996 [06/30/2008 QUEENS PARKWAY INTERCHANGE Engineering And 01/09/2008
Appraisal Related
Services
Consultant -
Department of HW/DES, PROJ SCOPING & DESIGN PH I-1V, |Architect,
T P : D010026 $9,560,000.00| $9,381,424.42(09/10/1997 [10/31/2008 |HAMILTON ST TOWN OF ERWIN STEUBEN ||Engineering And 09/09/2005
ransportation -
COUNTY Appraisal Related
Services
Consultant -
Department of D010028 | $14.900.850.70 | $14.900.850.70 |03/30/1999 |12/31/2009 | XECONSTRUCT BROOKLYN QUEENS ?rchited" And 10/03/2007
Transportation Shddicad S EXPRESSWAY QUEENS COUNTY NEIMECTINgG Al
Appraisal Related
Services
Consultant -
Department of D030611 $3.239.919.23| $3.239.919.2307/15/2009 |03/30/2014 |SORRIDOR STUDY OF INTERSTATE 81 grc}'ﬁtwf And 09/23/2009
Transportation 4377 SRS INTERCHANGES ONONDAGA COUNTY nginecring An
Appraisal Related
Services
Consultant -
Department of BRIDGE INSPECTION OF QUEENSBORO Architect,
T ;; soortation D030507 $1,042,505.75| $1,042,505.75(01/01/2008 |03/31/2009 |BRIDGE NEW YORK AND QUEENS Engineering And 03/20/2008
P COUNTIES Appraisal Related
Services
Consultant -
Department of D030581 $6.249.102.29| $6.249.102.29(01/01/2009 [03/31/2011 |PLENNIAL & INTERIM BRIDGE érchited" And 02/06/2009
Transportation St Sl INSPECTION QUEENS COUNTY NEIMECTING Al
Appraisal Related
Services
) . Consultant -
Department of D037785 |  $8.000,000.00| $8.000,000.0001/02/2019 |12/31/2021 | e Agreement Construction Inspection Construction Related |12/07/2018
Transportation Services Region 1 .
Services
Consultant -
Department of Architect,
T P : D003572 $0.00 $0.00/[11/11/1987 [11/30/2020 |MISC. REVOLVING RETAINAGE Engineering And 12/29/1998
ransportation .
Appraisal Related
Services
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Consultant -

Architect
Department of TERM AGREEMENT FOR ECOLOGICAL . ]
Transportation D015618 $337,034.42  $337,234.42(01/01/2007 |08/31/2012 |G pVICES REGIONS 3 4 5 & 6 Engineering And 11/08/2010
Appraisal Related
Services
Consultant -
Department of D030910 $6.530.010.93| $6.530,010.93(01/01/2011 [05/31/2013 |ELENNIAL & INTERIM BRIDGE érchitwf And 05/17/2011
Transportation SSbdns Sabtid INSPECTION QUEENS COUNTY ngmeering An
Appraisal Related
Services
Consultant -
Department of CI REPL OF I81 BRIDGES OVER HOXIE :
Transportation D015514 $978,650.71|  $978,650.71(08/07/2005 |12/31/2008 | &b CE CORTLAND COUNTY g;)rrils;r:sctlon Related [08/30/2005
Consultant -
Department of D030970 $1.051.594.39| $1.051.594.39(01/01/2012 |05/31/2014 |ELENNIAL & INTERIM BRIDGE érchitwf And 11/16/2011
Transportation A TR INSPECTION WILLIAMSBURG BRIDGE nemeering An
Appraisal Related
Services
Consultant -
Denartment of BIENNIAL & INTERIM BRIDGE Architect,
T P . D031081 $2.013,333.04| $2,013,333.04(01/01/2014 |05/31/2016 |INSPECTION OF MANHATTAN BRIDGE Engineering And 10/22/2013
ransportation .
REGION 11 Appraisal Related
Services
Consultant -
Department of D031159 $6.153.769.08| $6.153.769.08(01/01/2015 [05/31/2017 |ELENNIAL & INTERIM BRIDGE grc}'ﬁtwf And 02/24/2015
Transportation 21925107 2193, 107 INSPECTION NEW YORK COUNTY nginecring An
Appraisal Related
Services
Consultant -
Department of D031431 | $7.579.608.54| $7,502,875.54(01/02/2017 |05/31/2019 |“0i 7-2018 BIENNIAL AND INTERIM érchitwf And  03/09/2017
Transportation /17,000 20,010 BRIDGE INSPECTION QUEENS COUNTY nNgmeering An
Appraisal Related
Services
Consultant -
Department of D030520 $620.000.00|  $382.108.18/06/01/2008 |06/01/2012 |PESIGN REPLACEMENT FOR NICHOLS érchited" And 06/19/2008
Transportation ot U0 REST AREA TIOGA COUNTY NEIMECTING Al
Appraisal Related
Services
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Consultant -

Department of NASSAU EXPRESSWAY Arcl.litect.,
Transportation D031466 $2,446,000.00| $2,171,650.22/03/23/2017 |10/31/2020 |RESILIENCY/RECONSTRUCTION PROJECT ||Engineering And 09/19/2017
TOWN OF HEMPSTEAD NASSAU CO Appraisal Related
Services
Consultant -
Department of CONTRACT ASSIGNMENT FINAL DESIGN Arcl.litect‘,
Transportation DA31144 $51,051.20 $10,113.71(10/31/2015 (12/31/2017 |SERVICES PHASES V-VI 11 BRIDGES Engineering And 08/03/2016
REHAB 1-495 SUFFOLK COUNTY Appraisal Related
Services
Consultant -
Department of REGIONAL DESIGN SERVICES TERM Architect,
Transportation D031345 $6,000,000.00| $5,795,137.7801/01/2016 ||12/31/2020 AGREEMENT STATEWIDE Englne.erlng And 04/20/2016
Appraisal Related
Services
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