## Open Book New York Office of the State Comptroller Thomas P. DiNapoli, State Comptroller Displaying all Contracts for STANTEC CONSULTING SERVICES INC

Department/Facility	Contract Number	Current Contract Amount	Spending to Date	Contract Start Date	Contract End Date	Contract Description	Contract Type	Original Contract Approved/Filed Date
Department of Transportation	D025306	\$2,780,000.00	\$2,304,826.27	01/01/2006	12/31/2010	A/E CONSTRUCTION INSPECTION BACK-DROP TERM ALL COUNTIES IN REGIONS 1, 8 AND 9	Consultant - Construction Related Services	02/03/2006
Department of Transportation	D015608	\$3,831,767.78	\$3,831,767.78	01/01/2007	03/31/2009	BIENNIAL & INTERIM BRIDGE INSPECTION 2007-2008 BRONX COUNTY	Consultant - Architect, Engineering And Appraisal Related Services	02/13/2007
Department of Transportation	C005264	\$134,000.00	\$134,000.00	06/21/2017	06/20/2018	Petroleum Bulk Storage Compliance Training	Service - Other/ Misc. Services	06/21/2017
Department of Transportation	D025030	\$1,028,568.00	\$1,028,568.00	01/01/2006	12/31/2012	TRAFFIC ENG & PLAN AREA BACKDROP TERM AGREEMENT REGIONS 8,10 & 11	Consultant - Architect, Engineering And Appraisal Related Services	05/01/2006
Department of Transportation	D015688	\$1,590,962.76	\$1,590,962.76	02/01/2008	07/30/2016	HIGHWAY DESIGN ROUTE 531 PHASES 1-4 TOWNS OF OGDEN & SWEDEN, MONROE COUNTY	Consultant - Architect, Engineering And Appraisal Related Services	05/18/2011
Department of Transportation	D025602	\$2,021,290.62	\$2,021,290.62	01/01/2006	12/31/2012	HIGHWAY DESIGN AREA BACKDROP TERM AGREEMENT REGION 4, 5 & 6	Construction - Highway	04/19/2006
Department of Transportation	D015541	\$1,305,212.00	\$1,305,212.00	01/01/2006	12/31/2007	BIENNIAL BRIDGE INSPECTION MANHATTAN BRIDGE NEW YORK AND KINGS COUNTIES	Consultant - Architect, Engineering And Appraisal Related Services	09/25/2007

Department of Transportation	D031360	\$4,750,000.00	\$4,739,431.26	03/01/2016	04/30/2019	CONSTRUCTION INSPECTION SERVICES TERM AGREEMENT REGION 1	Consultant - Construction Related Services	06/01/2016
Department of Transportation	D010433	\$1,542,967.00	\$1,542,967.00	08/01/2001	06/30/2009	REHAB & WIDENING OF NY RTE 62, NIAGARA FALLS BLVD WHEATFIELD NIAGARA CTY	Consultant - Architect, Engineering And Appraisal Related Services	05/25/2006
Department of Transportation	D031010	\$7,356,000.00	\$5,252,417.87	01/01/2013	05/31/2015	BIENNIAL & INTERIM BRIDGE INSPECTION NEW YORK COUNTY	Consultant - Architect, Engineering And Appraisal Related Services	03/01/2013
Department of Transportation	D041161	\$6,000,000.00	\$0.00	04/01/2024	04/02/2029	Term agreement for regional design services Region 11	Consultant - Architect, Engineering And Appraisal Related Services	03/08/2024
Department of Transportation	D037614	\$7,500,000.00	\$6,476,770.71	11/01/2017	12/31/2025	HIGHWAY & BRIDGE REGIONAL DESIGN SERVICES AGREEMENT STATEWIDE	Consultant - Architect, Engineering And Appraisal Related Services	11/02/2017
Department of Transportation	D038165	\$5,000,000.00	\$1,051,678.71	11/01/2021	11/30/2026	Term agreement highway design services regions 1 2 7 & 9 all counties	Consultant - Architect, Engineering And Appraisal Related Services	11/01/2021
Department of Transportation	D007405	\$30,025,001.00	\$29,137,090.66	11/08/1994	09/30/2007	ROUTE 9A RECONSTRUCTION BATTERY PLACE TO 9TH ST NEW YORK COUNTY	Consultant - Architect, Engineering And Appraisal Related Services	11/14/2007
Department of Transportation	D038016	\$22,750,000.00	\$13,896,007.73	01/01/2021	05/31/2025	Bridge inventory 2021 2024 biennial & interim bridge inspection NY County Region 11	Consultant - Architect, Engineering And Appraisal Related Services	04/23/2021

Department of Transportation	D038181	\$920,000.00	\$785,723.91	08/01/2022	12/31/2025	Highway design services for drainage enhancement project Region 10 Nassau County	Consultant - Architect, Engineering And Appraisal Related Services	07/15/2022
Department of Transportation	D038151	\$6,922,599.00	\$668,602.45	07/01/2022	06/30/2027	Lump sum culvert rehab/replacement Region 4	Consultant - Architect, Engineering And Appraisal Related Services	11/10/2022
Department of Transportation	D030607	\$4,000,000.00	\$2,585,080.90	01/01/2009	08/31/2015	REGIONAL DESIGN SERVICES AGREEMENT REGION 10	Consultant - Architect, Engineering And Appraisal Related Services	02/20/2009
Department of Transportation	D037806	\$880,000.00	\$97,206.42	05/01/2019	04/30/2025	Remediation Design Services Phases V VI Miller Hill Brownfield Clean Up Steuben County	Consultant - Environmental Related Services	08/27/2019
Department of Transportation	D038173	\$2,500,000.00	\$1,396,494.22	11/02/2021	10/31/2024	Highway design services Bridge Bundle Project Jefferson County	Consultant - Architect, Engineering And Appraisal Related Services	12/29/2021
Department of Transportation	DA06932	\$20,000.00	\$0.00	09/20/1993	09/30/2009	CONTRACT ASSIGNMENT HWAY DESIGN PHASES I - IV RECONSTRUCT NY RTE 25 SUFFOLK COUNTY	Consultant - Architect, Engineering And Appraisal Related Services	07/19/2016
Department of Transportation	D031304	\$7,000,000.00	\$6,368,685.94	01/02/2015	12/31/2020	REGIONAL DESIGN SERVICES AGREEMENT REGION 10	Consultant - Architect, Engineering And Appraisal Related Services	08/21/2015
Department of Transportation	D030571	\$8,000,000.00	\$6,753,977.82	03/15/2009	12/31/2013	CI REALIGNMENT ROUTE 17 & BRIDGE REHAB SULLIVAN COUNTY	Consultant - Construction Related Services	05/07/2009

Department of Transportation	D037793	\$9,773,000.00	\$8,402,095.03	01/01/2019	05/31/2021	2019-2020 Biennial & Interim Bridge Inspection Region 11	Consultant - Architect, Engineering And Appraisal Related Services	01/15/2019
Department of Transportation	D025331	\$1,540,000.00	\$1,457,366.67	09/01/2010	04/30/2016	CI AREA BACKDROP TERM AGREEMENT REGION 8	Consultant - Construction Related Services	11/08/2010
Department of Transportation	D031154	\$4,070,000.00	\$4,069,999.96	04/21/2014	04/30/2017	CONSTRUCTION INSPECTION SERVICES REGION 1	Consultant - Construction Related Services	06/25/2014
Department of Transportation	D038089	\$2,000,000.00	\$577,758.61	03/26/2021	02/27/2026	Term agreement design services support for DOT aviation programs Republic Airport and statewide	Consultant - Architect, Engineering And Appraisal Related Services	11/03/2021
Department of Transportation	D037930	\$4,406,000.00	\$2,772,268.60	01/01/2020	05/31/2022	Biennial & Interim Manhattan Bridge Inspection 2020 2021 New York & Kings Counties	Consultant - Architect, Engineering And Appraisal Related Services	12/20/2019
Department of Transportation	D030992	\$5,000,000.00	\$4,890,365.96	12/01/2012	07/01/2021	REGIONAL DESIGN SERVICES AGREEMENT REGION 10	Consultant - Architect, Engineering And Appraisal Related Services	03/20/2013
Department of Transportation	D015444	\$1,715,000.00	\$1,565,549.75	11/01/2005	07/31/2018	BRIDGE REHAB GRAND CENTRAL PARKWAY OVER WINCHESTER QUEENS COUNTY	Consultant - Architect, Engineering And Appraisal Related Services	02/13/2008
Department of Transportation	D031316	\$2,250,721.57	\$2,250,721.57	01/01/2016	05/31/2018	BIENNIAL & INTERIM BRIDGE INSPECTION OF MANHATTAN BRIDGE REGION 11	Consultant - Architect, Engineering And Appraisal Related Services	12/31/2015

Department of Transportation	D008589	\$12,401,438.00	\$12,401,438.00	03/20/1996	06/30/2008	FINAL DESIGN SERVICES PH V & VI QUEENS PARKWAY INTERCHANGE	Consultant - Architect, Engineering And Appraisal Related Services	01/09/2008
Department of Transportation	D010026	\$9,560,000.00	\$9,381,424.42	09/10/1997	10/31/2008	HW/DES, PROJ SCOPING & DESIGN PH I-IV, HAMILTON ST TOWN OF ERWIN STEUBEN COUNTY	Consultant - Architect, Engineering And Appraisal Related Services	09/09/2005
Department of Transportation	D010028	\$14,900,850.70	\$14,900,850.70	03/30/1999	12/31/2009	RECONSTRUCT BROOKLYN QUEENS EXPRESSWAY QUEENS COUNTY	Consultant - Architect, Engineering And Appraisal Related Services	10/03/2007
Department of Transportation	D030611	\$3,239,919.23	\$3,239,919.23	07/15/2009	03/30/2014	CORRIDOR STUDY OF INTERSTATE 81 INTERCHANGES ONONDAGA COUNTY	Consultant - Architect, Engineering And Appraisal Related Services	09/23/2009
Department of Transportation	D030507	\$1,042,505.75	\$1,042,505.75	01/01/2008	03/31/2009	BRIDGE INSPECTION OF QUEENSBORO BRIDGE NEW YORK AND QUEENS COUNTIES	Consultant - Architect, Engineering And Appraisal Related Services	03/20/2008
Department of Transportation	D030581	\$6,249,102.29	\$6,249,102.29	01/01/2009	03/31/2011	BIENNIAL & INTERIM BRIDGE INSPECTION QUEENS COUNTY	Consultant - Architect, Engineering And Appraisal Related Services	02/06/2009
Department of Transportation	D037785	\$8,000,000.00	\$8,000,000.00	01/02/2019	12/31/2021	Term Agreement Construction Inspection Services Region 1	Consultant - Construction Related Services	12/07/2018
Department of Transportation	D003572	\$0.00	\$0.00	11/11/1987	11/30/2020	MISC. REVOLVING RETAINAGE	Consultant - Architect, Engineering And Appraisal Related Services	12/29/1998

Department of Transportation	D015618	\$337,234.42	\$337,234.42	01/01/2007	08/31/2012	TERM AGREEMENT FOR ECOLOGICAL SERVICES REGIONS 3 4 5 & 6	Consultant - Architect, Engineering And Appraisal Related Services	11/08/2010
Department of Transportation	D030910	\$6,530,010.93	\$6,530,010.93	01/01/2011	05/31/2013	BIENNIAL & INTERIM BRIDGE INSPECTION QUEENS COUNTY	Consultant - Architect, Engineering And Appraisal Related Services	05/17/2011
Department of Transportation	D015514	\$978,650.71	\$978,650.71	08/07/2005	12/31/2008	CI REPL OF 181 BRIDGES OVER HOXIE GORGE CORTLAND COUNTY	Consultant - Construction Related Services	08/30/2005
Department of Transportation	D030970	\$1,051,594.39	\$1,051,594.39	01/01/2012	05/31/2014	BIENNIAL & INTERIM BRIDGE INSPECTION WILLIAMSBURG BRIDGE	Consultant - Architect, Engineering And Appraisal Related Services	11/16/2011
Department of Transportation	D031081	\$2,013,333.04	\$2,013,333.04	01/01/2014	05/31/2016	BIENNIAL & INTERIM BRIDGE INSPECTION OF MANHATTAN BRIDGE REGION 11	Consultant - Architect, Engineering And Appraisal Related Services	10/22/2013
Department of Transportation	D031159	\$6,153,769.08	\$6,153,769.08	01/01/2015	05/31/2017	BIENNIAL & INTERIM BRIDGE INSPECTION NEW YORK COUNTY	Consultant - Architect, Engineering And Appraisal Related Services	02/24/2015
Department of Transportation	D031431	\$7,579,608.54	\$7,502,875.54	01/02/2017	05/31/2019	2017-2018 BIENNIAL AND INTERIM BRIDGE INSPECTION QUEENS COUNTY	Consultant - Architect, Engineering And Appraisal Related Services	03/09/2017
Department of Transportation	D030520	\$620,000.00	\$382,108.18	06/01/2008	06/01/2012	DESIGN REPLACEMENT FOR NICHOLS REST AREA TIOGA COUNTY	Consultant - Architect, Engineering And Appraisal Related Services	06/19/2008

Department of Transportation	D031466	\$2,446,000.00	\$2,171,650.22	03/23/2017	10/31/2020	NASSAU EXPRESSWAY RESILIENCY/RECONSTRUCTION PROJECT TOWN OF HEMPSTEAD NASSAU CO	Consultant - Architect, Engineering And Appraisal Related Services	09/19/2017
Department of Transportation	DA31144	\$51,051.20	\$10,113.71	10/31/2015	12/31/2017	CONTRACT ASSIGNMENT FINAL DESIGN SERVICES PHASES V-VI 11 BRIDGES REHAB 1-495 SUFFOLK COUNTY	Consultant - Architect, Engineering And Appraisal Related Services	08/03/2016
Department of Transportation	D031345	\$6,000,000.00	\$5,795,137.78	01/01/2016	12/31/2020	REGIONAL DESIGN SERVICES TERM AGREEMENT STATEWIDE	Consultant - Architect, Engineering And Appraisal Related Services	04/20/2016